K-47021
11-15-94P03-05 RCVD VOL MAY Page 35131
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED
I BY THESE PRESENTS, That
grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, onvey unto
grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that erty with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto wise appertaining, situated in the County of <u>Rlamath</u> , scribed as follows, to-wit:
5, Township 35 South, Range 10 tte Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_3,550.00

the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given However, or promised which is consideration.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 21 day of <u>October 1994</u>; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAMSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.

THE XX 2 lao. DAVID THOMPSON X Clizabeth ELIZAGETH THOMPSON

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on by DAVID THOMPSON ELIZABETH THOMPSON

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires

DAVID THOMPSON ELIZABETH THOMPSON

Grantor's Name and Address KURT DENTON POTTER SWSW SEC 25 TOWNSHIP 35 SR 10 OR

Grantee's Name and Address

After recording return to: David Thompson and Elizabeth Thompson P.O. Box 660626 Arcadia CA 91006

Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to: KURT DENTON POTTER 25341 Via Oriol Valencia CA 91355

1.510

SPACE RESERVED

FOR

RECORDER S USE

LIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLE	RENERATION NEEDED AND A RENERATION OF A R
State of <u>CALIFORNIA</u> County of <u>LOS ANGELES</u>	
County of MAS ANGELES	
On <u>DCTOBER 21, 1999</u> before me DATE	e, SHARON A. SWEATT, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"
personally appeared <u>ELIZABET</u>	H THOMPSON
personally known to me - OB - X nr	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) (s) are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that be/sho/they executed the same in bis/her/their authorized capacity(iss), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
SHARON A. SWEATT	1. WITNESS my bond and official seal
CCMM. #1019030 Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Aharon G. Juseatt SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro-	Sharon a. Sweatt
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	PTIONAL OVE Valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL O CORPORATE OFFICER	PTIONAL
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	PTIONAL OVE VALUABLE TO PERSONS RELYING ON THE DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL	Charow G. Jureatt SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PTIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S)	PTIONAL OVE VALUABLE TO PERSONS RELYING ON THE DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(5) PARTNER(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	Aharow G. Jureatt SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PTIONAL ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT ONE
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER NDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Aharow G. Jurest SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PTIONAL Ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT ONE NUMBER OF PAGES
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17,1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER NDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) PARTNER(S) CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER NDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Advances Invested SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PTIONAL OVE Valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT DATE NUMBER OF PAGES NO DATE DATE OF DOCUMENT
CCMM. #1018030 Notary Public California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires MAR 17, 1998 O Though the data below is not required by law, it may pro- raudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(5) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:	Aharow G. Jureatt SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PTIONAL ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT BARGAIN AND SALE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT ONE NUMBER OF PAGES NO DATE

L	ē,	4	1	21	-	O	ΗF	28		11	£ .	a		1	1	D		11		m	1	×.	Ċ,	÷	1.24	÷.,	-			2	_	- 1		1		190	42		관한	11			
0		5			7	1						-	L	بنطائر	0,1	Γ.	٩.	,	П	٣	1		3	2	17		6	ĸ	A	Ŧŕ	1	v	1		2	n	C	28	8	1	B. 1	-	*
	84. I	2	9	74	1.1				- 1			ಿಂ	lan t		19	- 11		-	25		12	20	Ξ.	_	$\{ y_i \} \neq i$		-	2.4	чн.,		-					J	v	10	1	-	EV.	í 🛙	

35133

STATE OF CALIFOR	NIA	n an an Araba an Araba an Araba. Tara an Araba an Araba an Araba an Araba	
COUNTY OF	S_ANGELES		
On OCTOBER 20), 1994	before me,	HIMMET
personally appeared _	DAVID THOMPSON		, Notary Public,

personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s); or the entity upon behalf of which the person(e) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature <

Danie N. Hemmel



(Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of Klamath County Title at _____3:05 of ____ November A.D., 19 94 the <u>15th</u> at P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 o'clock dav of _ Deade on Page 35131 FEE Evelyn Bi Count

By

\$40.	.00
-------	-----